
OPEIU Local 8  2024 Year-at-a-Glance
Participants must register in advance at richard@opeiu8.org or online (registration links will be available one 
month prior to each event.) Zoom invitations will be emailed the day before or on the day of the event. Full 

details on www.opeiu8.org.  In-person meetings may be changed to Zoom depending on pandemic conditions. 
Every Union Member is invited!

A 50% rebate on your Initiation Fee will be given if you attend either a Regional Meeting, a Local 8 sponsored training, the annual Shop 
Steward/Leadership Training or a Membership Assembly within one (1) year of your date of hire.  The Shop Steward Incentive Program 

will apply for attending one (1) Local 8 sponsored training during a calendar year, including the annual statewide Shop Steward/Leadership 
Training. (initiation fee rebate not available to members paying a $20 or waived initiation fee)

new member info/year at a glance 2024
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Membership Assembly Sat., January 27 Everett 10:00 a.m. – 4:00pm

New Shop Steward Training

Central Regional Meeting

Thu., February 8

Sat., February 24

Zoom

Seattle

6:00 – 7:30 p.m.

10:00 – 10:30 a.m.
New Member Orientation

10:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
Meeting

New Shop Steward Training

North Regional Meeting

Sat., March 9

Sat., March 23

Zoom

Everett

9:30 – 11:00 a.m.

10:00 – 10:30 a.m.
New Member Orientation

10:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
Meeting

Shop Steward/ 
Leadership Conference Sat., April 13       Seattle 10:00 a.m. – 4:00pm

Advanced Shop Steward 
Training Tues., May 7 Zoom 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

East Regional Meeting Sat., June 22 Tri-Cities

10:00 – 10:30 a.m.
New Member Orientation

10:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
Meeting

New Shop Steward Training Tues., July 16 Zoom 6:00 – 7:30 p.m.

Shop Steward Training 
en Español

Membership Assembly

Tues., September 10

Sat., September 28

Zoom

Olympia

6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 
 

 

10:00 a.m. – 4:00pm

New Shop Steward Training

South/West Regional 
Meeting

Thurs., October 10

Sat., October 26

      Zoom

      Elma

6:00 – 7:30 p.m.

10:00 – 10:30 a.m.
New Member Orientation

10:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
Meeting

Advanced Shop Steward 
Training Tues., November 5       Zoom 6:00 – 7:30 p.m.

FE
B


